
Water Education and Training Center Pre-Proposal Conference

Display Name Attendee Email
Adam Moore (MMC) amoore@montgomerymartin.com 
Alison Franklin alison.w.franklin@tn.gov 
Andrew Walkley awalkley@montgomerymartin.com 
Brandon Herrington bherrington@montgomerymartin.com 
Chris Klopfenstein chris@hoythayes.com 
Chris McDermott chris@grinderhaizlip.com 
David david.blackwood@tn.gov 
Gwen Sanders gwen.sanders@tn.gov 
Jamie Holmes jholmes@twfrierson.com 
Jeremy C Burnett jburnet6@utk.edu 
Jesse Zellner jzellner@zellnerconstruction.com 
Josh Benton jbenton@brasfieldgorrie.com 
Josh Benton jbenton@brasfieldgorrie.com 
Mark Maddox m.maddox@tlmae.com 
Micah Padgett micah.padgett@tn.gov 
Michael Shelton michael.shelton@kimley-horn.com 
Nick Brannon nbrannon@harenconstruction.com 
Nickie Smith nickie.smith@tn.gov 
Stanley Rowland stanley.rowland@tn.gov 
Tom Campbell tomcampbell@tds.net 
Tyler Orr tyorr@tybeco.us 
dustin daturner@twfrierson.com 
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